
435 Hamilton Street
Allentown, Pa. 18101Allentown

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-4079 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/10/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/17/2021 2/17/2021

Enactment date: 30137Enactment #:

Title: R25
Authorization for a Change Order in the amount of $3,315 with Universal Field Services, Inc. to
provide technical assistance and guidance through the federal, state and local regulations for
acquisition and/or relocation services, initial contract was for $7,985.

Sponsors: Administration

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R25 Universal Field Services, 2. Resolution #30137

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council2/17/2021 1 Pass

Allentown Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

